
HAUS AM BACH Todtnauberg | Urlaub. Auszeit. Freiraum. 
Dalcolmo Schmid Schober GbR, Rüttestraße 3, D-79674 Todtnauberg | info@haus-am-bach.com | www.haus-am-bach.com 

Holiday Apartment Haus am Bach Todtnauberg | price list | season 2026 / 2027 | status 01/26 *** 
 
• All prices in €, incl. 7% VAT (*** valid from January 01 2026, subject to change without notice) 
• These prices include the costs for bed linen, dish towels / towels, electricity*, water,  

heating* and final cleaning. * excluding costs for charging electricity for electric cars, firewood 
• The local tourist tax is mandatory and must be paid separately on site 

It amounts actually to € 3.20 p.p. / night from 16 years and € 1.30 p.p. / night from 6-15 years 
• Minimum stay normal season: 3 nights or weekend package; high season: 7 nights;  

Short-term stay for travelers (long-distance hikers, cyclists, bikers, etc.) only on request 
** Occupancy up to max. 4 persons. Recommendation: 2 adults plus max. 2 children 
 

 

 Regular Season 
nice price season 

Winter holiday season 
Carnival / ski season 

Regular Season 
nice price season 

Summer Season 
June / July / August 

Christmas /  
New Year's Eve 

 12.01.26 – 30.01.26 
12.01.27 – 29.01.27 

31.01.26 – 28.02.26 
30.01.27 – 26.02.27 

01.03.26 – 05.06.26 
14.09.26 – 18.12.26 
27.02.27 – 04.06.27 
13.09.27 – 18.12.27 

06.06.26 – 13.09.26 
05.06.27 – 12.09.27 

19.12.26 – 10.01.27 
19.12.27 – 10.01.28 

Per day / 2 persons 
Each additional person** 

95,00 € 
15,00 € 

110,00 € 
25,00 € 

95,00 € 
15,00 € 

105,00 € 
20,00 € 

110,00 € 
25,00 € 

Minimum stay 
3 nights / 2 persons 
Each additional person** 

 
285,00 € 
45,00 € 

only weekly 
 

285,00 € 
45,00 € 

 
315,00 € 
60,00 € 

only weekly 

Weekly flat rate 
10% discount 
7 nights / 2 persons 
Each additional person** 

 
 

600,00 € 
95,00 € 

 
 

690,00 € 
150,00 € 

 
 

600,00 € 
95,00 € 

 
 

660,00 € 
125,00 € 

 
 

690,00 € 
150,00 € 

Weekend package 
Short stay (Fri - Sun)  
2 nights / 2 persons 
Each additional person** 

 
 

265,00 € 
42,00 € 

 
only weekly 

 
 

265,00 € 
42,00 € 

 
 

295,00 € 
55,00 € 

 
only weekly 


